
Organization Name:
Project Name:

Annual Goal
Amount 
Completed

2 3

2 3

2 3

Amount Spent
$ 1,029.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,828.98
$ 500.00
$ 200.84
$ 234.80
$ 906.38

$ 5,000

FY2024 Buncombe County Tipping Point Grant Report
Bountiful Cities
Asheville Buncombe Food Policy Council Outdoor Food Pantry Kits

Activities Accomplished

# of kits completed

# of communities building and installing kits

# of community members in each neighborhood participating in planning, 
construction, installation and painting of pantry kits

Expenses (please list all grant related expenses)
Contractor Payment
Staff time

TOTAL:

Narrative summary of grant related activities
After reaching out to various communities, the Asheville Buncombe Food Policy Council worked with 3 communities- Oakley, Catholic 
Charities, and WeCAN. With the help of contractor Keenan Philips, and multiple community members, the ABFPC successfully 
installed 3 community pantry kits. The pantries are currently in use and being sustained by community members!

Supplies
Fiscal Sponsor Fee
Completion at WeCAN
Completion at Oakley
Community Member Compensation
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