FY2024 Buncombe County Tipping Point Grant Report

Organization Name:	Bountiful Cities
Project Name:	Asheville Buncombe Food Policy Council Outdoor Food Pantry Kits

Activities Accomplished	Annual Goal	Amount Completed
# of kits completed	2	3
# of communities building and installing kits	2	3
# of community members in each neighborhood participating in planning, construction, installation and painting of pantry kits	2	3
Expenses (please list <u>all</u> grant related expenses)	Amount Spent	
Contractor Payment	\$ 1,029.00	
Staff time	\$ 300.00	
Supplies		\$ 1,828.98
Fiscal Sponsor Fee	\$ 500.00	
Completion at WeCAN	\$ 200.84	
Completion at Oakley		\$ 234.80
Community Member Compensation	\$ 906.38	
	TOTAL:	\$ 5,000
Narrative summary of grant related activities		

Narrative summary of grant related activities

After reaching out to various communities, the Asheville Buncombe Food Policy Council worked with 3 communities- Oakley, Catholic Charities, and WeCAN. With the help of contractor Keenan Philips, and multiple community members, the ABFPC successfully installed 3 community pantry kits. The pantries are currently in use and being sustained by community members!